West Lynn Primary School
Newsletter — 7th June 2019

Head Teacher’s Award for the term!

Academic Behaviour
Leila & Violet Ciaran

from Reception Class

Goda & Oliver
Kaydyn & Sarah
Tajus & Tiana
Spencer & Ted
Esme & Katie
Melanie & Daina

Albie-Joe
Oliver
Rhiannon
AJ
Connor A
Sam

from Class 1
from Class 2
from Class 3
from Class 4
from Class 5
from Class 6

Well done to you all!

6"' Class 5 - 93.75%
5" Class 1 - 94.33%
- Receptlon Class - 95.45%
3" Class 6 — 95.48%
2" —Class 2 - 98.1%
1~ CLASS 3 - 100%
Congratulations to Class 3 who are awarded with 5 Minutes Extra Play
Whole School Attendance 95.13%

| Congratulations

ﬁ _. toleon, Ted, Ben, Spencer,

~d & Connor, Skye, Keelie, Lexi,
2 e A g Abbie and Isla who did a

ESTLYNN Wﬁf’.ﬂﬂ'\“}' “PRIMARY / ES I marvellous job at

' representing West Lynn

"RIMARY
| Y Primary School at our first

) ” : ‘ My, FAUR.  ever Quad Kids this week.
&

gy T L
-3
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et 2 S M\ Quad Kids, each child has
. to do 80m, 600m, a Howler
& throw and a standing long

~ jump. Each event earns

= your team points. West

= Lynn might not have won

¢ this time, but there is always
= next year. Well done team!

Tel: 01553 772330 Email: office@westlynn.norfolk.sch.uk
Governors of the school can be contacted on:

chairofgov@clenchwarton.norfolk.sch.uk
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Diary Dates

Tuesday 11th June

Y6 Level 2 Cycling 1-3pm
Parents evening for new reception children 6pm

Thursday 13th June

9.10 Reception Class POSTPONED - A NEW DATE WILL BE ISSUED IN DUE COURSE

Monday 17th June

Year 3 & 4 Able Writers Day - details to follow

Tuesday 18th June

Y6 Level 2 Cycling 1-3pm

Thursday 20th June

9.10am Class 2 Assembly
Y6 Level 2 Cycling test 1-3pm

Tuesday 25th June

Area Sports

Wednesday 26th June

Y6 Transition Day

Thursday 27th June

Y6 Transition Day
9.10am Class 4 Assembly

Tuesday 2nd July

Active Kids

Thursday 4th July

9.10am Class 5 Assembly
Badminton Competition 10am - 12pm KES. Details to follow

Monday 8th July

KS1 Sports Day 9am - 12pm
KS2 Sports Day 1pm - 3.30pm

Tuesday 9th July

Sports Round Robin Morning

Thursday 11th July

Y5 Opportunity Day at St. Clements High School
9.10am Class 3 Assembly

Monday 15 July

Music Day - details to follow

Wednesday 17th July

Top Link Festival - details to follow

Tuesday 23rd July

Leavers Discos

Congratulations to Katie, Abbie, Emma, Cody, Leon and Melanie who

all passed their Level 1 cycling tests.

Very Well Done!

www.westlynn.norfolk.sch.uk
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